
Monday 1/1/2024

Monday 1/15/2024

Monday 5/27/2024

Wednesday 6/19/2024

Thursday 7/4/2024

Monday 9/2/2024

Monday 11/11/2024

Thursday 11/28/2024

Friday 11/29/2024

Tuesday 12/24/2024

Wednesday 12/25/2024

Wednesday 1/1/2025

WSU observes holidays on the following dates:

New Years Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Independence Day

New Years Day (for 2025)
*per mutual agreement, ASF & Classified bargaining units will observe the President's Day Holiday on 12/24/2024

Labor Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving

Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Day

Christmas Eve*

Holiday Schedule 2024
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